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COMUNE                        AN  1 GALMOZZI                  MONICA            03/10/1975 PV 153 2007 PV 3 3  

COMUNE                        AN  2 LO PRESTI                 RITA              13/09/1974 SR 151 2003 PV 5 3  

COMUNE                        AN  3 LO GATTO                  FRANCESCA         29/09/1976 CS 147 2003 PV 12 3  

COMUNE                        AN  4 GIANSIRACUSA              ELENA             02/04/1975 RG 143 2002 PV 17 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  5 BALDUCCI                  ROSANNA           22/10/1964 PV 142 2004 PV 19 3  

COMUNE                        AN  6 CRIBARI                   LUISA             01/10/1971 CS 139 2003 PV 20 3  

COMUNE                        AN  7 GRECO                     VALENTINA         14/02/1978 LE 139 2005 PV 21 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  8 MULE'                     CROCETTA          17/05/1974 AG 138 2005 PV 24 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  9 CALABRESE                 LUCIA             27/11/1964 SA 138 2005 PV 25 3  

COMUNE                        AN  10 PAPAIANNI                 MARIALUISA        10/07/1974 KR 137 2007 PV 27 3  

COMUNE                        AN  11 BERNINI                   ELENA             11/07/1981 PV 135 2007 PV 28 3  

COMUNE                        AN  12 BASTA                     GIACOMO ANTONIO   25/05/1978 FG 134 2005 PV 29 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  13 D'OCA                     MARIA PINA        08/03/1970 EN 131 2011 PV 31 3  

COMUNE                        AN  14 IACOZZA                   LAURA             11/11/1975 LT 130 2014 PV 32 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  15 D'ARRIGO                  MARIA LUISA       01/12/1963 AG 129 2004 PV 34 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  16 BARBIROTTO                SIMONA            18/04/1976 CT 128 2004 PV 35 3  

COMUNE                        AN  17 RAZZINO                   GIROLAMA          16/12/1975 CE 127 2011 PV 38 3  

COMUNE                        AN  18 PAGANO                    DONATELLA         11/05/1975 ME 126 2005 PV 40 3  

COMUNE                        AN  19 SARRA                     ALICE             27/01/1979 PE 126 2007 PV 41 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  20 IODICE                    MANUELA           25/09/1981 PV 123 2007 PV 44 3  

COMUNE                        AN  21 RUZZA                     ELENA             27/01/1985 PV 123 2007 PV 45 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  22 COSTANZA                  ROSALINDA GIOVANNA 20/03/1975 AG 122 2004 PV 46 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  23 AVILA                     MARIA AUSILIA     20/08/1979 CL 121 2004 PV 47 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  24 MIMMO                     MARIA RITA        24/05/1963 PV 120 2004 PV 50 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  25 VERMI                     LOREDANA          18/09/1974 AG 120 2007 PV 52 3  

COMUNE                        AN  26 DI MARTINO                ALESSANDRA        25/06/1967 CE 118 2002 PV 55 3  

COMUNE                        AN  27 PANIZZI                   PAOLA             20/06/1980 RE 118 2011 PV 57 3  

COMUNE                        AN  28 BASILE GIGANTE            SARA GABRIELLA    01/11/1979 PA 117 2014 PV 35 3  

COMUNE                        AN  29 FRANGIAMORE               GIULIANA MARIA ANT 25/07/1979 CT 115 2011 PV 58 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  30 GALLO                     VALENTINA         09/11/1983 PV 110 2009 PV 66 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  31 COSTANZA                  CALOGERO          23/10/1981 CZ 109 2007 PV 68 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  32 REPARTO                   GIUSEPPINA MARIA  18/09/1962 PA 109 2011 PV 69 3  

COMUNE                        AN  33 CIANO                     FABIANA           02/12/1983 RC 108 2007 PV 71 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  34 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 PV 76 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  35 FALCHI                    GIUSEPPINA        07/06/1972 SS 105 2007 PV 78 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  36 PICCIOLO                  PAOLA             20/07/1966 ME 103 2007 PV 82 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  37 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 PV 87 3  

COMUNE                        AN  38 PISANI                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 SA 99 2007 PV 88 3  

COMUNE                        AN  39 MORTELLARO                CHIARA MARIA      05/05/1988 AG 98 2007 PV 90 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  40 CALABRESE                 ANTONIA           22/12/1984 BA 98 2007 PV 91 3  

COMUNE                        AN  41  VIOLA                    AURORA            12/08/1964 CT 94 2007 PV 99 3  

COMUNE                        AN  42 DE SALVO                  GIOVANNA          07/03/1967 ME 92 2007 PV 102 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  43 ALOISIO                   ROSA              15/01/1960 CS 91 2007 PV 103 3  

COMUNE                        AN  44 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 PV 106 3  

COMUNE                        AN  45 USARDI                    DARIA             01/05/1979 PV 90 2007 PV 107 3  

COMUNE                        AN  46 LETO                      MANUELA           09/02/1978 PA 90 2011 PV 108 3  

COMUNE                        AN  47 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 PV 110 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  48 CALABRIA                  STEFANIA          11/03/1975 VV 85 2011 PV 112 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  49 SERPI                     ANNA LISA         03/08/1987 VV 85 2011 PV 113 3  

COMUNE                        AN  50 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              04/04/1980 BR 84 2014 PV 115 3 X
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COMUNE                        AN  51 SPANO'                    IRENE             11/01/1964 RG 81 2011 PV 119 3  

COMUNE                        AN  52 GALANTE CANNATA           ARIANNA           04/10/1979 CT 80 2007 PV 121 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  53 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 PV 122 3  

COMUNE                        AN  54 VESCOVI                   CHIARA            23/07/1987 PV 77 2007 PV 124 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  55 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         05/10/1987 MI 77 2007 PV 125 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  56 MANDARINO                 MIRIAM            27/09/1988 CS 72 2009 PV 131 3  

COMUNE                        AN  57 COMINATI                  CLAUDIA           23/07/1988 PV 69 2009 PV 133 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  58 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 PV 134 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  59 PINGITORE                 CAROL GLENDA      06/09/1988 CZ 66 2011 PV 137 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  60 DELLEDONNE                SILVIA            03/08/1988 PV 65 2009 PV 138 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X 61 TESTA                     ANGELA            18/05/1979 CL 64 2009 PV 139 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  62 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 63 2011 PV 1347 3  

COMUNE                        AN  63 RAUDINO                   CARMELA           22/09/1954 SR 59 2007 PV 145 3  

COMUNE                        AN  64 VULTAGGIO                 ROSANNA           22/08/1975 TP 59 2011 PV 146 3  

COMUNE                        AN  65 ALBOLINO                  ANGELA            05/12/1970 NA 54 2011 PV 148 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  66 MONACO                    ROSA              26/03/1990 NA 40 2014 PV 159 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  67 SIMONE                    ANTONIO           14/10/1975 AG 37 2014 PV 1604 3  

COMUNE                        AN  68 SICILIANO                 GRAZIA            23/11/1975 SP 36 2003 PV 160 3  

COMUNE                        AN  69 TRIPOLI                   FRANCESCA         22/11/1956 ME 36 2004 PV 161 3  

COMUNE                        AN  70 SIMONE                    GIROLAMA          22/03/1980 AG 36 2007 PV 162 3  

COMUNE                        AN  71 DE CRESCENZO              MICHELA           31/10/1971 CE 29 2007 PV 171 3  

COMUNE                        AN  72 MAZZA                     ROSARIA STEFANIA  21/07/1974 RC 26 2014 PV 175 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  73 FORTE                     MARIA             13/04/1973 AG 23 2007 PV 182 3  

COMUNE                        AN  74 BOSCO                     ADRIANA           30/01/1970 SR 23 2011 PV 183 3  

COMUNE                        AN  75 RASO                      ROSELLA           30/07/1972 VV 23 2014 PV 184 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  76 DI GIROLAMO               ELISA             11/01/1972 TP 23 2014 PV 185 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  77 RIBECCA                   ADRIANA ACCURSIA  21/05/1974 AG 22 2004 PV 186 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  78 BRAMANTI                  ELISABETTA        18/06/1972 RG 22 2014 PV 188 3  

COMUNE                        AN  79 LICITRA                   GABRIELLA         27/10/1971 SR 20 2014 PV 194 3  

COMUNE                        AN  80 BISCARDI                  CIRA              29/09/1972 NA 18 2014 PV 200 3  

COMUNE                        AN  81 STELLA                    ANTONINA          28/10/1958 EN 17 2014 PV 1902 3  

COMUNE                        AN  82 NUCCIARONE                IOLE              10/03/1967 CB 17 2014 PV 204 3  

COMUNE                        AN  83 BARBAGALLO                ANGELA MONIA      11/01/1977 CT 17 2014 PV 1907 3  

COMUNE                        AN  84 TALLARITA                 LAURA             22/10/1969 CL 16 2004 PV 207 3  

COMUNE                        AN  85 UCCELLATORE               CONCETTA GRAZIA   30/10/1971 CT 16 2014 PV 210 3 X

COMUNE                        AN  86 PETROCCA                  SOCCORSA MARIA    23/05/1969 VV 14 2011 PV 214 3  

COMUNE                        AN X 87 LAMONICA                  ELEONORA          10/09/1982 RC 6 2009 PV 219 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GALLO                     VALENTINA         09/11/1983 PV 110 2009 PV 4 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CIANO                     FABIANA           02/12/1983 RC 108 2007 PV 5 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 PV 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 PV 10 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PISANI                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 SA 99 2007 PV 11 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 MORTELLARO                CHIARA MARIA      05/05/1988 AG 98 2007 PV 12 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 CALABRESE                 ANTONIA           22/12/1984 BA 98 2007 PV 13 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 PV 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 LETO                      MANUELA           09/02/1978 PA 90 2011 PV 18 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 PV 20 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 SERPI                     ANNA LISA         03/08/1987 VV 85 2011 PV 21 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              04/04/1980 BR 84 2014 PV 23 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 PV 26 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         05/10/1987 MI 77 2007 PV 27 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 MANDARINO                 MIRIAM            27/09/1988 CS 72 2009 PV 29 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 PV 30 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 63 2011 PV 207 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 MONACO                    ROSA              26/03/1990 NA 40 2014 PV 36 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GALLO                     VALENTINA         09/11/1983 PV 110 2009 PV 4 3 X



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CIANO                     FABIANA           02/12/1983 RC 108 2007 PV 5 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 PV 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 PV 10 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PISANI                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 SA 99 2007 PV 11 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 MORTELLARO                CHIARA MARIA      05/05/1988 AG 98 2007 PV 12 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 CALABRESE                 ANTONIA           22/12/1984 BA 98 2007 PV 13 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 PV 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 LETO                      MANUELA           09/02/1978 PA 90 2011 PV 18 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 PV 20 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 SERPI                     ANNA LISA         03/08/1987 VV 85 2011 PV 21 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              04/04/1980 BR 84 2014 PV 23 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 PV 26 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         05/10/1987 MI 77 2007 PV 27 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 MANDARINO                 MIRIAM            27/09/1988 CS 72 2009 PV 29 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 PV 30 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 63 2011 PV 207 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 MONACO                    ROSA              26/03/1990 NA 40 2014 PV 36 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GALLO                     VALENTINA         09/11/1983 PV 110 2009 PV 4 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CIANO                     FABIANA           02/12/1983 RC 108 2007 PV 5 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 PV 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 PV 10 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PISANI                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 SA 99 2007 PV 11 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 MORTELLARO                CHIARA MARIA      05/05/1988 AG 98 2007 PV 12 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 CALABRESE                 ANTONIA           22/12/1984 BA 98 2007 PV 13 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 PV 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 LETO                      MANUELA           09/02/1978 PA 90 2011 PV 18 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 PV 20 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 SERPI                     ANNA LISA         03/08/1987 VV 85 2011 PV 21 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              04/04/1980 BR 84 2014 PV 23 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 PV 26 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         05/10/1987 MI 77 2007 PV 27 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 MANDARINO                 MIRIAM            27/09/1988 CS 72 2009 PV 29 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 PV 30 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 63 2011 PV 208 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 MONACO                    ROSA              26/03/1990 NA 40 2014 PV 36 3 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 D'ARRIGO                  MARIA LUISA       01/12/1963 AG 129 2004 PV 1 3 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 STELLA                    ANTONINA          28/10/1958 EN 17 2014 PV 28 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 LO GATTO                  FRANCESCA         29/09/1976 CS 147 2003 PV 3 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BALDUCCI                  ROSANNA           22/10/1964 PV 142 2004 PV 6 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 MULE'                     CROCETTA          17/05/1974 AG 138 2005 PV 8 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 PAPAIANNI                 MARIALUISA        10/07/1974 KR 137 2007 PV 9 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 BERNINI                   ELENA             11/07/1981 PV 135 2007 PV 10 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BASTA                     GIACOMO ANTONIO   25/05/1978 FG 134 2005 PV 11 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 D'OCA                     MARIA PINA        08/03/1970 EN 131 2011 PV 13 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 RAZZINO                   GIROLAMA          16/12/1975 CE 127 2011 PV 15 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 SARRA                     ALICE             27/01/1979 PE 126 2007 PV 16 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 IODICE                    MANUELA           25/09/1981 PV 123 2007 PV 18 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RUZZA                     ELENA             27/01/1985 PV 123 2007 PV 19 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 AVILA                     MARIA AUSILIA     20/08/1979 CL 121 2004 PV 20 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 PANIZZI                   PAOLA             20/06/1980 RE 118 2011 PV 24 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 FRANGIAMORE               GIULIANA MARIA ANT 25/07/1979 CT 115 2011 PV 25 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 COSTANZA                  CALOGERO          23/10/1981 CZ 109 2007 PV 31 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CIANO                     FABIANA           02/12/1983 RC 108 2007 PV 32 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 PV 36 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 PV 43 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PISANI                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 SA 99 2007 PV 44 3  



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 MORTELLARO                CHIARA MARIA      05/05/1988 AG 98 2007 PV 46 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CALABRESE                 ANTONIA           22/12/1984 BA 98 2007 PV 47 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 PV 56 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 USARDI                    DARIA             01/05/1979 PV 90 2007 PV 57 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 LETO                      MANUELA           09/02/1978 PA 90 2011 PV 58 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 PV 60 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 SERPI                     ANNA LISA         03/08/1987 VV 85 2011 PV 61 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              04/04/1980 BR 84 2014 PV 63 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 GALANTE CANNATA           ARIANNA           04/10/1979 CT 80 2007 PV 67 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 PV 68 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         05/10/1987 MI 77 2007 PV 70 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 MANDARINO                 MIRIAM            27/09/1988 CS 72 2009 PV 74 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 COMINATI                  CLAUDIA           23/07/1988 PV 69 2009 PV 76 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 PV 77 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 PINGITORE                 CAROL GLENDA      06/09/1988 CZ 66 2011 PV 79 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 DELLEDONNE                SILVIA            03/08/1988 PV 65 2009 PV 80 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 VULTAGGIO                 ROSANNA           22/08/1975 TP 59 2011 PV 85 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 ALBOLINO                  ANGELA            05/12/1970 NA 54 2011 PV 87 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 MONACO                    ROSA              26/03/1990 NA 40 2014 PV 93 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 SIMONE                    ANTONIO           14/10/1975 AG 37 2014 PV 862 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 SIMONE                    GIROLAMA          22/03/1980 AG 36 2007 PV 94 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 DE CRESCENZO              MICHELA           31/10/1971 CE 29 2007 PV 98 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 DI GIROLAMO               ELISA             11/01/1972 TP 23 2014 PV 104 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 LICITRA                   GABRIELLA         27/10/1971 SR 20 2014 PV 106 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 BISCARDI                  CIRA              29/09/1972 NA 18 2014 PV 112 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 CRIBARI                   LUISA             01/10/1971 CS 139 2003 PV 113 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 63 2011 PV 988 3  


